HLMP-CWxx
Precision Optical Performance
White LED Lamps
Data Sheet
HLMP-CW11, HLMP-CW12, HLMP-CW26, HLMP-CW27, HLMP-CW36, HLMP-CW37,
HLMP-CW46, HLMP-CW47, HLMP-CW76, HLMP-CW77, HLMP-FW66, HLMP-FW67
Description
These high intensity white LED lamps are based on

[ 0.038 ] MIN. SQ. TYP.
�
Part Numbering System
HLMP - x W xx - x x x x x
Packaging Option
00: Flexi Ammo packs
DD: Ammo Packs
Color Bin Selection
0: Open distribution
B: Color Bin 2 & 3
Maximum Intensity Bin
0: No maximum intensity limit
Minimum Intensity Bin
Refer to Devise Selection Guide
Viewing Angle and Standoff Option
11: 15° without standoff
12: 15° with standoff
26: 23° without standoff
27: 23° with standoff
36: 30° without standoff
37: 30° with standoff
46: 50° without standoff
47: 50° with standoff
76: 70° without standoff
77: 70° with standoff
66: 85° Flat top without standoff
67: 85° Flat top with standoff
Package
C: 5mm Round
F: 5mm Flat Top
Note: Please refer to AB 5337 for complete information about part numbering system.
�